6
7
8
9
10
1
2
3

American Casting manufactures in
the USA and can produce seals to
your custom requirements FAST!
FASTEST TURNAROUND
IN THE BUSINESS!
41
Model C1-36H and C1-14H
• 14" (35.5 cm) & 36" (91.4cm) lengths
• 3/16" (4.8 mm) diameter
• Pre-numbered
FIXED-LENGTH CABLE SEALS
High-Security • C-TPAT • ISO 17712 — Sequentially Numbered
C-TPATCustoms-Trade
Partnership Against Terrorism
CL-99-6 6" 150mm 1/16" 1.6mm
CL-99-14 14" 355mm 1/16" 1.6mm
CL-99-332 14" 355mm 3/32" 2.4mm
CL-99-35SD* 14" 355mm 1/8" 3.2mm
CL-99-18HD 18" 45mm 1/8" 3.2mm
CL-99-35-24* 24" 610mm 1/8" 3.2mm
CL-99-24 24" 610mm 1/16" 1.6mm
CL-99-332HD-24 24" 610mm 3/32" 2.4mm
CL-99-40 40" 1.0M 1/16" 1.6mm
CL-99-18HD-48 48" 1220mm 1/8" 3.2mm
CL-99-35-72* 72" 1.8M 1/8" 3.2mm
CL-99-72 72" 1.8M 1/16" 1.6mm
Model 1001
Lightweight
All-Plastic
Padlock